STAFF REPORT

THE CITY OF

DALLAS
GEORGIA
MEETING DATE: 04.04.2022
PRESENTED BY: Chief Joe Duvall — Dallas Police Department

AGENDA ITEM DESCRIPTION (Agenda Content):

April 2022

COMMENTS:

Enter Text Here

REPORT/INFORMATION:

See Stats Attached.



Calls for Service
Homicide

Rape

Robbery

Agg. Assault
Burglary
Larceny
Vehicle Theft
City Ordinances

Citations

March 2022
1678

0

316

March 2021
2071

0

12

17

587

2022 YTD

4897

0

1

585

2021 YTD

6188

0

41

39

1621



