

STAFF REPORT

MEETING DATE: PRESENTED BY:	04.04.2022 Chief Joe Duvall – Dallas Police Department
AGENDA ITEM DESCRIPTI	ION (Agenda Content):
April 2022	
COMMENTS:	
Enter Text Here	
REPORT/INFORMATION:	
See Stats Attached.	

	March 2022	March 2021	2022 YTD	2021 YTD
Calls for Service	1678	2071	4897	6188
Homicide	0	0	0	0
Rape	0	0	1	0
Robbery	0	0	1	1
Agg. Assault	1	2	4	4
Burglary	3	2	7	6
Larceny	9	12	25	41
Vehicle Theft	3	0	5	2
City Ordinances	2	17	5	39
Citations	316	587	585	1621